51.14
EARM-05 EALM-05 550 275 50 25 14 0,4 2,0
EARM-06 EALM-06 850 425 80 40 14 0,5 2,5
EARM-08 EALM-08 1600 800 160 80 17 2,0 7,0
EARM-10 EALM-10 2600 1300 250 125 19 5,0 14,0
EARM-10 F EALM-10 F 2600 1300 250 125 19 3,0 14,0
EARM-12 EALM-12 3100 1550 300 150 20 6,0 25,0
EARM-12 F EALM-12 F 3100 1550 300 150 20 6,0 25,0

1
1
4
7
 C
o
lo
g
n
e
igubal® EA..M | Rod End Bearings | mm
51.15
EARM-05 EALM-05 5 19 M05 4,4 6 36 20 45,5 33°
EARM-06 EALM-06 6 21 M06 4,4 6 36 20 46,5 27°
EARM-08 EALM-08 8 24 M08 6,0 8 41 24 53,0 24°
EARM-10 EALM-10 10 29 M10 7,0 9 47,5 27 62,0 24°
EARM-10 F EALM-10 F 10 29 M10 x 1,25 7,0 9 47,5 27 62,0 24°
EARM-12 EALM-12 12 34 M12 8,0 10 54 29 71,0 21°
EARM-12 F EALM-12 F 12 34 M12 x 1,25 8,0 10 54 29 71,0 21°
EARM-15 EALM-15 15 40 M14 10,0 12 63 34 83,0 21°
EARM-17 EALM-17 17 46 M16 11,0 14 69 37 92,0 18°
EARM-17 F EALM-17 F 17 46 M16 x 1,5 11,0 14 69 37 92,0 18°
EARM-20 EALM-20 20 53 M20 x 1,5 13,0 16 80 43 106,5 16°
EARM-20 M20 EALM-20 M20 20 53 M20 x 2,5 13,0 16 80 43 106,5 16°
EARM-25 EALM-25 25 64 M24 x 2,0 17,0 20 97 53 129,0 16°
EARM-30 EALM-30 30 73 M30 x 2,0 19,0 22 113 65 149,5 13°
d3
d2
B
C1